Deep Hollow Half Marathon - 10/9/2010
Camp Hydaway

Name Age Team Finals

Male Overall

1 Dangc, Sam M22 Unattached
2 Shafer, Tim M19 Unattached
3 May, James M37 Unattached

Female Overall

1 Dewald, Amber W30 Unattached
2 Moylan, Sally W26 Unattached
3 Harris, Blakely W22 Unattached

Male Masters Overall
1 Bridges, Denis M54 Unattached

Female Masters Overall
1 Elder, Donna W47 Unattached

14-19 Results - Women

1 Van Norman, Elizabeth W19 Unattached

2 Heidorn, Jodi W19 Unattached
3 Capano, Mariana W18 Unattached
4 Barber, Marisa W19 Unattached

20-29 Results - Women

1 Stadnisky, Heather W29 Unattached
2 Gerber, Petra W21 Unattached
3 Fiedler, Greta W28 Unattached
4 Messier, Michelle W20 Unattached
5 Bockman, Alyssa W20 Unattached
6 Heavner, Crystal W20 Unattached
7 Bryant, Sara W23 Unattached
8 Bowie, Hilary W20 Unattached

9 Olhava, Annie W22 Unattached
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21

22

LaReau, Courtlin

Parker, Leslie
Wilterink, Marissa
Heidorn, Julie
Cavaliere, Heather
Walters, Becky
Koran, Bethany
Ripley, Krystal
Sibando, Katherine
Hazelwood, Jean
Wells, Samantha

Ottinger, Lauren

McAdams, Chaia

30-39 Results - Women

10

11

12

Viar, Chelsie
Ingersoll, Johnna
Bigham, Katie
Gilbert, Gina
Craig, Cheyenne
Wray, Erika
Howard, Christy
Axe, Liane
Goodrich, Melissa
Towles, Sunday

Thacker, Kelley

Escobedo, Maria

40-49 Results - Women

1

Hodgert, Donna

w21

w23

W26

w21

w28

w23

w21

w20

w27

w28

w20

w20

w24

W30

w38

w32

w38

w32

w37

w37

w31

w38

W35

W33

w39

w43

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
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50-59 Results - Women

1

2

13 & Under Results - Men

1

Frackelton, Beth
Bowen, Cindi
Thomas, Charmin
Draney, Renee

Golden, Wendy

Ferris, Nancy

Spencer, Freda

Golden, Noah

14-19 Results - Men

1

2 Sherman 1V, George

3

4

Wegert, Sam

Haven, Jaykeb

Dempsey, Josh

20-29 Results - Men

1

2

3

7

8

Miller, Jordan
Parker, Joseph
Woody, Alexander
Syre, Thomas
Donnelly, Tim
Cooley, Jacob
Elliott, Justin

Belotte, Nicholas

9 Fritz, David

10

11

Middleton, Joey

Carlson, Jake

w49

w49

w40

w45

w42

w54

W50

M13

M19

M15

M18

M18

M23

M24

M22

M24

M22

M24

M21

M20

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

M20 Unattached

M24

M23

Unattached

Unattached



12 Johnson, Ben
13 Visbeen, Adam
14 Edmondson, Blake
15 Eley, Taylor
16 Brodin, Austin
17 Homer, Gabriel
18 Crull, Andrew
19 Hildebrand, Mark
20 Myers, Andrew
21 Pace, Steven
22 Bryant, Matthew
23 Walters, Sean
24 Redgate, Shaun
25 Mieden, Katie
26 Buck, Jonathan
27 Keefer, Brian
28 Coan, Dennis
29 Carroll, Nathan
30 Phaup, Benjamin
31 Waddy, Stewart
32 Henderson, Josiah
30-39 Results - Men
1 Talmadge, Dan
2 Gilbert, Josh
3 Smith, Kevin
4 Becerra, Mauricio
5 Thomas, Todd

6 Decker, James

M24

M23

M27

M21

M21

M22

M20

M28

M25

M22

M21

M24

M29

M20

M24

M24

M26

M23

M21

M28

M20

M30

M35

M32

M33

M35

M35

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached



7 LaPrade, James M39
8 Stronza, James M31
9 Towles, Matthew

40-49 Results - Men

9

Garbee, Grattan mM47
Wargo, Darrell M42
Song, Byoung-Seok M49
Merholz, Michael M41
Tiller, Craig M43
DiCenzo, Vic M41
Sherman 111, George M48
Phillips, Daryl M44
Price, Jerry M48

50-59 Results - Men

1 Welfare, Norris M50
2 Miller, Craig M57
3 Putney, Nathan M58

60-69 Results - Men

1 Gordon, Byron M60

Comp#

Name

Unattached

Unattached

M35 Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Deep Hollow Half Marathon - 10/9/2010

1 1569

2 1568

3 1554

4 1573

Dangc, Sam 22
Shafer, Tim 19
May, James 37

Miller, Jordan 23

Camp Hydaway

Overall Results

Team Time Points
Unattached 1:41:30.00
Unattached 1:45:06.00
Unattached 1:45:20.00
Unattached 1:45:35.00
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1559

1548

1563

1588

1592

1593

1544

1714

1712

1587

1551

1531

1683

1698

1542

1585

1584

1555

1710

1701

1545

1539

1547

1695

1550

1541

1696

1597

Talmadge, Dan 30
Parker, Joseph 24
Gilbert, Josh 35
Woody, Alexander 22
Smith, Kevin 32
Bridges, Denis 54
Syre, Thomas 24
Donnelly, Tim 22
Cooley, Jacob 24
Devold, Amber 30
Becerra, Mauricio 33
Moylan, Sally 26
Elliott, Justin 21
Welfare, Norris 50
Thomas, Todd 35
Belotte, Nicholas 20
Fritz, David 20
Decker, James 35
Harris, Blakely 22
Wesert, Sam 19
Middleton, Joey 24
Garbee, Grattan 47
Carlson, Jake 23
Johnson, Ben 24
Sherman 1V, George 15
LaPrade, James 39
Elder, Donna 47

Visbeen, Adam 23

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

1:46:24.00

1:49:14.00

1:49:22.00

1:52:46.00

1:54:45.00

1:56:50.00

1:57:31.00

1:58:16.00

2:00:34.00

2:01:34.00

2:01:36.00

2:01:50.00

2:05:37.00

2:06:11.00

2:06:19.00

2:06:49.00

2:06:49.00

2:07:08.00

2:10:55.00

2:13:19.00

2:14:21.00

2:14:57.00

2:15:00.00

2:15:11.00

2:15:19.00

2:15:27.00

2:15:46.00

2:17:25.00
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1565

1564

1521

1502

1582

1583

1570

1590

1520

1556

1594

1558

1718

1517

1526

1578

1560

1546

1572

1512

1553

1529

1595

1535

1579

1586

1598

1509

Wargo, Darrell 42
Edmondson, Blake 27
Stadnisky, Heather 29
Hodgert, Donna 43
Eley, Taylor 21
Brodin, Austin 21
Homer, Gabriel 22
Crull, Andrew 20
Gerber, Petra 21
Hildebrand, Mark 28
Song, Byoung-Seok 49
Myers, Andrew 25
Pace, Steven 22
Fiedler, Greta 28
Messier, Michelle 20
Miller, Craig 57
Putney, Nathan 58
Haven, Jaykeb 18
Bryant, Matthew 21
Viar, Chelsie 30
Walters, Sean 24
Bockman, Alyssa 20
Gordon, Byron 60
Redgate, Shaun 29
Mieden, Katie 20
Ferris, Nancy 54
Stronza, James 31

Ingersoll, Johnna 38

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

2:17:41.00

2:18:32.00

2:18:42.00

2:20:10.00

2:23:14.00

2:23:41.00

2:24:20.00

2:25:17.00

2:25:23.00

2:25:29.00

2:26:02.00

2:26:24.00

2:26:48.00

2:26:51.00

2:26:55.00

2:27:28.00

2:28:14.00

2:29:06.00

2:30:06.00

2:30:15.00

2:30:32.00

2:32:20.00

2:33:25.00

2:33:50.00

2:33:59.00

2:34:09.00

2:34:10.00

2:34:15.00
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1540

1562

1507

1532

1591

1561

1713

1501

1523

1525

1530

1513

1716

1715

1549

1533

1699

1515

1524

1506

1703

1557

1519

1589

1510

1537

1503

1536

Merholz, Michael 41
Buck, Jonathan 24
Bigham, Katie 32
Heavner, Crystal 20
Tiller, Craig 43
Keefer, Brian 24
Bryant, Sara 23
Frackelton, Beth 49
Bowen, Cindi 49
Bowie, Hilary 20
Olhava, Annie 22
Gilbert, Gina 38
LaReau, Courtlin 21
Parker, Leslie 23

Coan, Dennis 26

Wilterink, Marissa 26

Carroll, Nathan 23
Heidorn, Julie 21
Craig, Cheyenne 32
Wray, Erika 37

Cavaliere, Heather

Phaup, Benjamin 21

Van Norman, Elizabeth 19

Howard, Christy 37
Thomas, Charmin 40
DiCenzo, Vic 41

Walters, Becky 23

Sherman 111, George 48

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

2:34:22.00

2:35:02.00

2:35:21.00

2:38:22.00

2:38:32.00

2:39:06.00

2:39:12.00

2:40:18.00

2:40:19.00

2:40:31.00

2:42:05.00

2:42:05.00

2:42:09.00

2:42:10.00

2:42:40.00

2:42:40.00

2:42:54.00

2:42:58.00

2:43:22.00

2:43:38.00

2:43:39.00

2:44:18.00

2:44:19.00

2:45:32.00

2:45:32.00

2:45:53.00

2:49:14.01

2:49:35.01
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1706

1717

1508

1543

1663

1600

1511

1527

1575

1504

1690

1567

1571

1516

1694

1689

1534

1692

1538

1518

1514

1522

1702

1693

1505

Koran, Bethany 21
Ripley, Krystal 20
Axe, Liane 31

Waddy, Stewart 28
Sibando, Katherine 27
Phillips, Daryl 44
Draney, Renee 45
Hazelwood, Jean 28
Golden, Noah 13
Golden, Wendy 42
Wells, Samantha 20
Dempsey, Josh 18
Henderson, Josiah 20
Heidorn, Jodi 19
Capano, Mariana 18
Barber, Marisa 19
Price, Jerry 48
Goodrich, Melissa 38
Towles, Matthew 35
Towles, Sunday 35
Oottinger, Lauren 20
Spencer, Freda 50
Thacker, Kelley
Escobedo, Maria 39

McAdams, Chaia 24

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

2:49:54.01

2:50:15.01

2:50:54.01

2:52:39.01

2:53:07.01

2:53:18.01

2:55:19.01

2:57:22.01

2:58:45.01

2:58:45.01

3:03:16.01

3:04:19.01

3:04:20.01

3:06:58.01

3:06:58.01

3:09:29.01

3:16:30.01

3:16:30.01

3:21:33.01

3:21:50.01

3:22:11.01

3:29:52.01

3:42:25.01

4:03:03.01

4:03:03.01
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